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Barton -Hanson Kevin 5 (2) 1 1(1) 1 1 1 (1)
Beere Dennis 20 (16) 4 9 (13) 1(1) 1 1(1) 1 1 1 (1) 1 1
Black W (Bill) 7 5 2
Boyd Will 18 8 8 1 1
Brown Stuart 15 (22) 2(2) 6 (5) 1 (1) 1(1) 1(3) 1(3) 1(3) 1 1 (4)
Bryan Mark  (Leggy) 12 5 3 1 1 1 1
Cakebread Stella 8 2 2 1 1 1 1
Catchpole R (M Bob) 25 (10) 10(3) 8 (4) 1 1 1 1(1) 1(2) 1 1
Chalmers Steve 25 (2) 9(2) 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Chitticks Bryan 8 (2) 6(2) 1 1
Cooper Paul 25 (2) 9(1) 10 1 1 1 1(1) 1 1
Cooper Theresa 2 1 1
Everton Brian 1 (1) 1 1(1)
Farrington Gordon 13 (1) 7 5 (1) 1
Finnegan Brian (OB) 26 (10) 11(3) 8 (4) 1 1 (1) 1(1) 1 1 1(1) 1
Gay Mick 7 (2) 4 2 (2) 1
Gentry S 3 (1) 1 1(1) 1
Gilmour Ray (Flying S) 8 4 1 1 1 1
Hampton Carl 19 (20) 4(6) 6 (3) 1(2) 1 (2) 1(1) 1(1) 1 1(2) 1 1(2) 1
Harkin Kevin 17 (2) 6 6 (1) 1 1 1(1) 1 1
Neil Hanrahan 2 1 1
Horton Rick 1 1
Kilby Mandy 14 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1
Knoyle Andy 9 (8) 3(2) 3 (2) 1(3) 1(1) 1
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Levy Martin 5 (1) 2 (1) 1 1 1
Chris Mack 4 (8) 2 (4) 1 1(4)
Mantle John (Evert.) 8 1 5 1 1
Martin Trev Tricky 21 (2) 10 8 (2) 1 1 1
McCann George 9 4 4 1
McCauley Tony 6 (1) 1 2 1 1 1 (1)
Merchant Carla 7 (1) 2(1) 5
Merchant Chris 13 (3) 1 8 (3) 1 1 1 1
Mitchell Arthur 7 3 3
Norman Steve (Big) 6 (10) 3(6) 2 (1) 1(2)
O’Sullivan Mike 1 1
Page Dave 2 1 1
Perry Dave 17(2) 8(1) 4 1 1 1 1 1(1)
Price John 9 (3) 2 3 (3) 1 1 1 1
Richmond Kevin 9 (1) 1 1 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ross Martina 2 1 1
Smith Eddie 21 (4) 7(2) 9 (1) 1 1 1 1(1) 1
Stone Paul (Butchy) 3 (2) 1 (1) 1 1(1) 1
Valentine Paul 12 (13) 4 (2) 1(3) 1 1(2) 1(2) 1 (1) 1 1(2) 1(1)
Wiles Albert 5 2 1 1 1
Wiseman Roger 5 5
Williams Phil 9 (1) 3(1) 4 1 1
Wilcox Alan 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Wood Pete (Porsche) 8 (4) 2 3 (3) 1 1 1 (1)
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